

## NNABA FOUNDATION BAR REVIEW SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION 2022

Name:
I am (check all that apply): Native American Alaska Native Native Hawaiian Pacific Islander
Tribal Enrollment Number or other descriptive information indicating Tribal Affiliation:
Law School Name:
Mailing Address:
Phone Number:
Email:
Expected Year of Law School Graduation:
I am a member of (check all that apply):  National Native American Bar Association (NNABA)  Native American Law Students Association (NALSA)  Regional American Indian Bar Association:
I am registered to take a State Bar Examination in: July 2022 February 2023

Which state are you intending to take the bar exam?
Are you currently enrolled in a bar prep course? If yes, please identify the name of the course.  No Yes:
What is the anticipated amount of your law school debt upon graduation?
Are you currently receiving or expecting to receive any financial support for bar review? If yes, please identify the source (i.e. name) and amount.
No Yes:
Are you the first person in your immediate family to attend law school?  No  Yes
I, the undersigned applicant, understand that if I am awarded a NNABA Foundation Bar Review Scholarship, I must intend to take the indicated bar exam within the next 12 months. I understand that I must comply with all stated policies and conditions of the Scholarship, and the funds awarded are to be used only for bar exam preparation.
I also understand that all materials submitted to the NNABA Foundation will become property of the NNABA Foundation and that the NNABA Foundation reserves the right to issue public announcements regarding Scholarship award winners and to publish their essays.
I certify that all statements and information contained herein and in all application materials submitted by me are true, correct, and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I certify that the essay attached hereto was written solely by me and is my original work.
Signature of Applicant:
Date:
Established in 2014, the NNABA Foundation is a non-profit, tax-exempt 501(s)(3) organization established by the National Native

American Bar Association. The NNABA Foundation carries out its work, including by awarding scholarships that promote the interests of the Native American community. The first scholarships were awarded in the Spring of 2015.